Distributed by
Harbor Freight Tools, Calabasas, CA
Designed in the USA TOOL TRUCK QUALITY. UNBEATABLE PRICES.
2
FREE
DELIVERY
ON ICON STORAGE

PROVIDES ENHANCED
DURABILITY AND STRENGTH
POWER CHARGING DRAWER
 INCLUDES (6) 110V OUTLETS &
(2) FAST CHARGING USBS
2,000 lb.-RATED
SUSPENSION CASTERS
WITH EASY LOCKS
POWER TOOL DRAWER
INCLUDES (6) AIR/POWER
TOOL HOLSTERS
18 GAUGE
INSIDE PANELS
EVENLY SUPPORTS DRAWER
AND SLIDE WEIGHT
73" ROLLER CABINET  #ITSRC73R36" ROLLER CABINET #ITSRC36R 56" ROLLER CABINET #ITSRC56R
WIDTH x HEIGHT x DEPTH
CABINET WEIGHT
Select the Base Cabinet with
features that work for you.

L S
TO
R
A
G
E
WORK CENTER
WORK CENTER LIGHT BAR
Work Center – Provides a functional work area and storage space with maximum security. It’s loaded with
features such as power access ports, an easy-open pneumatic assist door and the ICON™ stainless steel slot-wall
that are compatible with ICON™ tool holders and document shelves. All ICON™ Work Centers are built ready for
the Automatic LED light bar. *LED light bar sold separately.
*All Work Centers include Aerosol Can Holder and Document Shelf
Stainless Top – Constructed with heavy-duty 16 gauge steel, the stainless top provides a stable and durable
work surface. The raised lip keeps tools and liquids from falling off the cabinet. * Required with Work Center
48” AUTOMATIC LED LIGHT BAR – 3,000 LUMENS #ITSLB3000
STAINLESS TOPS
56" STAINLESS TOP #ITSST56
73" STAINLESS TOP #ITSST73
36" STAINLESS TOP #ITSST36
HEIGHT 24-1/8"
56"
25"
25,285
196
WIDTH
DEPTH
STORAGE CAPACITY
[CUBIC INCHES]
56" WORK CENTER #ITSWC56R
HEIGHT 24-1/8"
73"
25"
33,512
234
WIDTH
DEPTH
STORAGE CAPACITY
[CUBIC INCHES]
73" WORK CENTER #ITSWC73R
WIDTH DEPTH THICKNESS [HEIGHT] WEIGHT
36" 25" 47 lbs.1-3/4"
WIDTH DEPTH THICKNESS [HEIGHT] WEIGHT
56" 25" 74 lbs.1-3/4"

A
G
E
COLORS AVAILABLE
10
HEIGHT 18-1/2"
56"
25"
18,149
168
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT [lbs.]
STORAGE CAPACITY
[CUBIC INCHES]
56" OVERHEAD #ITSOH56R
HEIGHT 18-1/2"
73"
25"
24,088
207
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT [lbs.]
STORAGE CAPACITY
[CUBIC INCHES]
73" OVERHEAD #ITSOH73R
DRAWERS 12
25-7/8"
56"
25"
15,690
426
HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
STORAGE CAPACITY
[CUBIC INCHES]
WEIGHT (lbs.)
56" TOP CHEST #ITSTC56R
73" TOP CHEST
25-7/8"
73"
25"